10
11

12
13

14

15
16

17

18
19

10766

08/19/99 ‘
ry Introduced By: Larry Phillips

Proposed No.: . 1999-0466

MOTION NO. 10766

A MOTION confirming the executive’s appointment of John
Nesbitt, who resides in council district four, to the King County
board for developmental disabilities.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

‘'The county executive’s appointment of John Nesbitt, who resides in council district
four, to the King County board for developmehtal disabilities, to fill a vacant term that expires
on September 30, 2001, is héreby confirmed.

PASSED by a vote of 13 to 0 this 27th day of September, 1999.

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

ATTEST:

(o

Clerk of the Council

Attachments: Application
Financial Disclosure Statement
Board Profile




